
Father's Name 

Roll No. 

Name of Candidate 

Mother's Name 

Name of College 

2 

EXAMINATION 

3. 
4 

B.Tech. 
I Sem. 

B.Tech. 
I| Sem. 

B.Tech. 
I| Sem. 

B.Tech. 
IV Sem. 

B.Tech. 
V Sem. 

a 

B.Tech. 
VI Sem. 

NOTE: 

C 

B.Tech. 
VII Sem. 

B.Tech. 
VIl Sem. 

GRAND 
TOTAL 

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA 
Consolidated Statement of Marks Obtained at the Bachelor of Technology 

( Four Year Degree Programme ) 

09EIAEEO28 

DINESH KUMAR 

LEELA RAM 

DALWANTI DEVI 

KOTA 

Theory Practical Deca. 

600 

600 

600 

600 

600 

RESULT/ DIVISION 

INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, ALWAR 

600 

600 

400 

A candidate shall be awarded: 

Max. Marks 

350 

350 

350 

350 

350 

350 

350 

550 

FIRST 

50 

50 

S0 

50 

Date of lIssue 

50 

50 

50 

50 

1000 

1000 

1000 

TOTAL Theory 

1000 

1000 

i000 

1000 

1000 

8000 

Enrollment No. : 09E1IAEEMZOPO28 
Year of Admission :2005 

Branch : 

Year of Completion of Programme : 2013 

25/07/2013 

289 

341 

295 

S.No.:M 0055632 

299 

308 

382 

373 

223 

ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 

Marks Obtained 

Practical 

11 

276 

272 

297 

279 

292 

293 

482 

Deca. 

49 

44 

44 

42 

44 

42 

44 

45 

TOTAL 

(The brief guidelines given below are only indicative. For detail, the corresponding orders/ notifications lssued from time to time must be referred): 

All court cases shall be subject to the jurisdiction of Rajasthan Technical University headquarters i.e. KOTA and not any other place. 

614 

1 Minimum passing marks : In each Theory Paper 30% in Final Examinations and 40% in aggregate i.e. total of term test and final examinations. 

Similarly in Practicals and Sessionals 30% in each component separately and 40% in aggregate of both components taken together. 

657 

636 

620 

(Prof. N.P. Kaushik) 

644 

716 

Honours, if he/she secures atleast 70% of the aggregate i.e. 5600 marks or above, (4200 marks or above in case of diplonma candidate ). 
b. First Class, if he / she secures atleast 60% of the aggregate i.e. 4800 to 5599, (3600 marks to 4199 in case of diploma candidate) 

Second Class, if he/she secures atleast 50% of the aggregate i.e. 4000 marks to 4799, (3000 marks to 3599 in case of diploma candidate). 
d. Pass Class, if he /she secures below 4000 , (below 3000 marks in case of diploma candidate) subject to fulfilment of condition at point no.1. 
University reserves the right to issue the corrected (Revised) Marks Sheet, if any mistake is found in the original Marks Sheet. 

710 

5347 

750 

/0295E 

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

