s.No.:<u>M</u> 0055632

/02855

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

Consolidated Statement of Marks Obtained at the Bachelor of Technology (Four Year Degree Programme)

Roll No.	09EIAEE028	Enrollment No.: 09E1IAEEM30P028				
Name of Candidate	DINESH KUMAR	Year of Admission : 2009				
Father's Name	LEELA RAM	Year of Completion of Programme : 2013				
Mother's Name	DALWANTI DEVI	Branch: ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING				

Name of College INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY, ALWAR

EXAMINATION	Max. Marks			Marks Obtained				
	Theory	Practical	Deca.	TOTAL	Theory	Practical	Deca.	TOTAL
B.Tech. I Sem.	600	350	50	1000	289	276	49	614
B.Tech. II Sem.	600	350	50	1000	341	272	44	657
B.Tech. III Sem.	600	350	50	1000	295	297	44	636
B.Tech. IV Sem.	600	350	50	1000	299	279	42	620
B.Tech. V Sem	600	350	50	1000	308	292	44	644
B.Tech. VI Sem.	600	350	50	1000	382	292	42	716
B.Tech. VII Sem.	600	350	50 जानन्	1000	- 37 3	293	44	710
B.Tech. VIII Sem.	400	550	50	1000	223	482	45	750
GRAND TOTAL	(2	8000		ет	25	5347

NOTE :

(The brief guidelines given below are only indicative. For detail, the corresponding orders/ notifications issued from time to time must be referred).

Minimum passing marks : In each Theory Paper 30% in Final Examinations and 40% in aggregate i.e. total of term test and final examinations. 1. Similarly in Practicals and Sessionals 30% in each component separately and 40% in aggregate of both components taken together.

2 A candidate shall be awarded :

- a. Honours, if he/she secures atleast 70% of the aggregate i.e. 5600 marks or above, (4200 marks or above in case of diploma candidate).
- b. First Class, if he / she secures atleast 60% of the aggregate i.e. 4800 to 5599, (3600 marks to 4199 in case of diploma candidate).
- Second Class, if he/she secures atleast 50% of the aggregate i.e. 4000 marks to 4799, (3000 marks to 3599 in case of diploma candidate). C. Pass Class, if he / she secures below 4000, (below 3000 marks in case of diploma candidate) subject to fulfillment of condition at point no.1. d.
- 3. University reserves the right to issue the corrected (Revised) Marks Sheet, if any mistake is found in the original Marks Sheet.
- 4. All court cases shall be subject to the jurisdiction of Rajasthan Technical University headquarters i.e. KOTA and not any other place.

KOTA

Date of Issue

25/07/2013

(Prof. N.P. Kaushik) **CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS**

Kaustin